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100 Mbps Data Rate Series 100 Mbps Data Rate Series
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PoE unmanagement
Extender 250 Meters

Unmanagement
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BC-10082
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DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL

Uplink port (A)

BC-10042 BC-10163 BC-10242 DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL

Uplink port ()

SMD-2402 SMD-008 BC-0104

Copper port 2-port, RI45(10/100 Mbps) 2-port, RI45(10/100 Mbps) 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) Copper port 2-port, RI45(10/100 Mbps) Combo - -

Fiber port - - 1-port, SFP(1.25G) Fiber 1-port, SFP(1.25G) Fiber Fiber port 2-port, SFP(1.25G) Fiber Combo - 1-port, SC Duplex(155Mbps, 1310nm) Fiber
Distance 100 M 100 M 100M(UTP cable)/Up to 120 Km Fiber ~ 100M(UTP cable)/Up to 120 Km Fiber Distance 100M(UTP cable)/Up to 120 Km Fiber 20 Km Fiber

Copper port 4-port, RJ45, POE, 78W 8-port, RJ45, POE, 125W 16-port, RJ45, POE, 260W 24-port, RJ45, POE, 360W Copper port 24-port, RIA5 8-port, RJ45 4-port, RJ45

Data rate 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps Data rate 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps 10/100 Mbps

Distance Extender Mode 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) Distance 100 M 100 M 100 M

1000 Mbps Data Rate Series

PoE unmanagement

1000 Mbps Data Rate Series

Unmanagement
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Extender 250 Meters
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DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-20024 BC-20028 BC-20216 BC-20224 DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-0802 BCG-0208 BC-2400

Copper port 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 4-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) Combo Copper port 2-port, RJ45(10/100/1000 Mbps) 2-port, SFP(1.25 Gbps) Fiber -

Fiber port - - 2-port, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps) Fiber 4-port, SFP(1.25G/155 Mbps) Fiber Combo Fiber port - - -

Distance 100 M 100 M 100M(UTP cable)/Up to 120 Km Fiber ~ 100M(UTP cable)/Up to 120 Km Fiber Distance 100 M Up to 120 Km Fiber -

o )

Copper port 4-port, RJ45, POE, 78W 8-port, RJ45, POE, 125W 16-port, RJ45, POE, 300W 24-port, RJ45, POE, 400W Copper / Fiber port 8-port, SFP Fiber 8-port, RJA5 24-port, RI45
Data rate 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps Data rate 1.25 Gbps(SM/MM) 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps
Distance Extender Mode 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/100M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps) /150M(100 Mbps) 250M(10 Mbps)/150M(100 Mbps) Distance Up to 120 Km Fiber 100 M 100 M
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1000 Mbps Data Rate Series
PoE management
Layer-2

1000 Mbps Series, Fiber Media Convert
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19” Rack Mount

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-22008 BC-22016 BC-22024 BC-33016 BC-33024 DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL BC-210024 BC-210065 CSM-LC0202-AGB CTG-SC0230
Copper port = = = 2-port, RI45(1Gbps) Combo 4-port, RI45(16bps) Combo Connector type 1-port, SFP, SM/MM 1-port, SFP, SM/MM 1-port, SFP, SM/MM SC Duplex/SM
Fiber port 2-port, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps) Fiber  2-port, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps) Fiber  2-port, SFP(1.25G/155 Mbps) Fiber 2-port, SFP(1.25Gbps)Fiber Combo  4-port, SFP(1.25Gbps)Fiber Combo Data reate / Wavelength 1.256bps/155Mbps(850/1310/1490/1650nm, Bidi)  1.25Gbps/165Mbps(850/1310/1490/1550nm, Bidi)  1.256bps/165Mbps(850/1310/1490/1550nm, Bidi) 1.256 Mpbs 1310 nm
Distance Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber Distance Up to 120 Km(0S2), 2Km(MM) Up 1020-120 Km(0S2), 2Km(MM) Up to 120 Km(0S2), 2Km(MM) 20 km(0S2)/2 km(MM)
Crper ot )
Copper port 8-port, RI45, POE, 150W 16-port, RJA5, POE, 400W 24-port, RI45, POE, 400W 16-port, RIA5, POE, 280W 24-port, RIA5, POE, 400W Connector Type 1-port, RJ45, POE 1-port, RI45, POE RJ45 RJ45
Data rate 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps Data rate 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps
Distance 100M 100M 100M 100M 100M Distance 100 M 100 M 100 m 100 m
PoE power port 24W 65W = =
Function LFP LFP - -
1000 Mbps Data Rate Series “}T e \ICT e\ ICT “}T ICT Support = =
—— & R. / ﬂ / w roE TOR.
Layer-2 = reTsleesslos s

N \'w

BC—33116

DESCRIPTIONS / MODEL

Uplink port (R)

BCG-0802P BCG—ZADAP BC—33124 BCG-160841[PoE] / BCG-160842

Copper port - - 2-port, RJ45(16bps) Combo 4-port, RJ45(16bps) Combo -

Fiber port 2-port, SFP(1.256/155 Mbps) Fiber 4-port, SFP(1.25G /155 Mbps) Fiber 2-port, SFP(1.25Gbps)Fiber Combo 4-port, SFP(1.25Gbps)Fiber Combo 8-port 16 Combo + 4-port 106/16 SFP Fiber
Distance Up to 120 Km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber Up to 120 Km Fiber Up fo 120 Km Fiber

Port (B)

Copper port 8-port, RJ45 24-port, RJ45 16-port, RJ45 24-port, RI45 16-port PoE, RJ45

Data rate 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps 10/100/1000 Mbps

Distance 100 M 100 M 100 M 100 M 100 M
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Media Converter Mini

CTG-SC0230
1-Port 1000Mbps SC Duplex Singlemode 20Km.
1-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45

RJ45 port 1000Mbps
100 Meters Distance

Fiber port 1000Mbps
20Km. SM Distance
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Media Converter

Features

e Copper port support 10/100/1000M, Auto-Cross for MDI/MDIX
¢ 1000Base-X SC fiber port up to 120km transmission

¢ Full duplex and Half duplex back pressure auto-negotiation
e Support 16K Jumbo Frame

e Simple LED indicators for monitoring working status

e 5~12Vdc power input and power consumption less than 2W
e Compact size 65x45x22mm

e |P30 plastic enclosure

e Plug-and-play operation

e Cost-effective and weight-less design

e CE/FCC/RoHS compliance

Media Converter Media Converier Ethemet Device
sy Optic Fbe foto - 4

Application:
Media Converler Fiber Wiring

Ethemet Switch

Muitimode/ Singlemode Fiber Coble UTP Cable

Facebook
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GSM'lcozuz'nGB Media Converter

Features
e Standard support IEEE802.3ab, IEEE802.3z,|[EEE802.3x
e Transparently transmission for extreme low latency data forwarding

& _ = = J e Full duplex and Half duplex back pressure auto-negotiation
1-Port |jﬁwﬁ-f"""ff i e Excellent compatibility for different brand’s master card
1000 MbpS SFP | << ¢ e | T i e Copper port 1000M support Auto-Cross for MDI/MDIX

® - et | | e Fiber port provides SFP (1.25G, SMF/MMF)

B R o e Support 10K Jumbo Frame
1-Port & . e Plug-and-play operation
10/ 100/ 1000 MbpS e | ED indicators for working status

e ESD, surge protection

_ e |[P30 enclosure
@ @ 9 Wall Mount Type e Providing Chassis and wall-mounted installation

® L ow power consumption, lead-free process

Fiber Media Converter e CE/FCC/ROHS Compliance

CSM—LCO202—HGB SO ——————— BC-210024 Ethemnet Device

1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP(1.256) [ Ao o e e T i g

1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45 o= -
120 Km, Single-mode Fiber Cable zgvavgtrer ‘

220Vac 5—!

1-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps 1-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 100/1000Mbps

RJ45 Ethernet Up to 2Km. MM Distance

100 Meters Distance < Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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2 1000MBPS PoE Fiber Media Converter

BG-210024 (24W), PoE
BG-210063 (6oW),PoE

LFP Function

R e
100/1000 Mbps SFP EnTr o |
1-Port . el g

10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE

@ @ 9 Wall Mount Type

PoE Fiber Media Converter

BC-210024 (24W)

Qa3 nannannnn:
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Media Converter

Features

e |[EEE 802.3af/at PoE standard

e Copper port 1000M support auto-negotiation, auto-MDI/MDI-X
e SFP port provides 1.25G/155M auto-negotiation

e Full duplex and Half duplex back pressure auto-negotiation

e LFPT function

e 16K Jumbo Frame

e |ED indicators for working status

e \Wide range power input

e ESD,surge protection

e |P30 enclosure

e Chassis Mounted, Wall-mounted Installation with optional kits
e | ow power consumption, lead-free process

e CE/FCC/ROHS compliance

BC-210024 Ethemet Device

B C 21 0 O 6 5 [6 5 W ] e Fiber Opfic Cable BU-AMeh. er & Dotg i EOCIE R cam, AecessRoli Swich
— g - U NG L
... e B —

1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP(155Mbps/1.256) to
1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps RJA5 PoE

1-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps 1-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 100/1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet Up to 2Km. MM Distance
100 Meters Distance < Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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POE
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2 Km, Multi-mode Fiber Cable I

120 Km, Single-mods Fiber Cable I AAALCA m
Adapter ~or
220Vac >—!

Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps

Facebook
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Ethernet Switch

Features

e 8 port 1000Base-Fx SFP to 2 port 1000Base-Tx RJ45 Fiber
Ethernet Switch.

e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation, auto-MDI-MDI-X.

' s SEEEHNE" STPFiber Switch | e Complies IEEE802.3, 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3v, IEEE802.3ab,
+ — . / IEEE802.3z, IEEE802.3e, IEEES02.3x.
PWR f ? L_ — el ‘ _J ’_.._ i O S ' o e Full/Half duplex auto-negotiation.
b3 R R PO R e Back pressure flow control for full duplex.
Uplink port - ' 8 SFP port ' e Converter mode with auto-change-forward(Switch)function.

e Back pressure flow control for full/half duplex IEEE802.3X.
e Support 1.256 SFP module.

@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type

s 2 e Rack Mounting installation.
Ethernet Switch ;
BC-0802 ;‘
8-ports 1000Mbps SFP(1.25G) Ethernet C T
2-ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 "
19” Rack mount type .
Ethernet Switch Media Converter Ethernet Device
. Hl‘Mullimm{Singlemnde Fiber Coble o |‘_um’_| .‘h"_';lib s
RJ45 port 1000Mbps uplink ... Fiber SFP port 1000Mbps 3
100 Meters Distance Up to 2Km. MM Distance

Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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BC-20265FPG2

Hi-PoE 90W

2-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
PoE RJ45 Ethernet

2-ports 100/1000 Mbps

SFP/LC Fiber Uplink

DO

BC-2026SFPG2

JUN0IEN Us:HIawUR

IP40 PROTECTION

IP40
Mini-Size

G
B g <
% O 4
|

e

Hi-PoE 90W

AENNERENE’

NUQCUHNDEIA
40 G~ 75 C.

65 mm.

Hi-PoE 90W Industrial Ethernet Switch Unmanage, Din-Rail
2-ports 10/100/1000Mbps PoE RJ45 Ethernet
2-ports 100/1000Mbps SFP(155Mbps/1.25G), LC connector Fiber Uplink

RJA5 port 1000Mbps
100 Meters Distance

fns 02-508-0977 (Salula 20 fane)
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Fiber port 100/1000Mbps
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Hi-PoE 90W
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Ethernet Switch

FEATURE AND DESCRIPTIONS

« With 2ports 10/100/1000M Hi-PoE 90W ports and 2ports
100/1000M SFP ports

« Fiber ports provides 2 modes through the dip switch, 100M mode
and 1000M mode to adapt to variety needs

« Supports relay alarm for power off, network broken and PoE off

« Supports PoE Auto-check function, which is specially designed
to solve the problems of equipment frozen.It can automatically
detect the frozen PD equipment and restart the ports output of
PSE, and restart the PD device. It greatly reduces the
maintenance difficulty of engineering

« Supports 6KV surge protection, 6KV contact / 8KV air ESD
protection

« Range of voltage input DC 48~57V

« Supports working temperature -40 °C - 75 °C.

Industrial
Ethernet Switch Ethernet Device

Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

100 Meters, 10/100/1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE

Facebook



Extender 200 meters Distance

BC-10042 (Pok)

PO I .. .. et
BELLECEONNS ':l [ ,\ F“
Al Smart PoE Switch E
BC-1 0043 I [ ] i
= 2l 3
L] - 8 = g = L -
1 ] | ]
] | B | 1
PoE port  Uplink port

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch 78W, Extender 250 meters

BC-10042

4-ports 10/100Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-ports 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

il
5

POE

2-Ports Uplink 100Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

4-Ports PoE 100Mbps
RJA45 Ethernet
250 Meters Distance
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Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100 Mbps

e 4 port 10/100Mbps PoE

e 2-port 10/100Mbps RJ45 Uplink

e 10/100Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X

e Complies with IEEE802.3af/at Power over Ethernet device
e PoE supply Max.30watts per port

e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 250meters extended
e Support EEPROM configuration

e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL

e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB counter

e Auto detects powered device(PD)

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 2K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)

e 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meter)

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

i
}

POE

Ethernet Switch, 260M Extender
Y i [ v o

Power + Data

---------------------------------
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POE
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100MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switch

10-UP

Al Smart PoE Switch

BC-10082
— S ErFrh_:_- #

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch 125W, Extender 250 meters

BC-10082

8-ports 10/100Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-ports 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

il
5

POE

;

B

2l

v P av © av P av O a

¢ 4

10
4 Mbps

PWR ®

100
Mops*

v 9-UP &

T

1 1
Uplink port

PoE port

2-Ports Uplink 100Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

8-Ports PoE 100Mbps
RJA45 Ethernet
250 Meters Distance
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Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100 Mbps

e 8 port 10/100Mbps PoE

e 2-port 10/100Mbps RJ45 Uplink

e 10/100Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X

e Complies with IEEE802.3af/at Power over Ethernet device
e PoE supply Max.30watts per port

e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 250meters extended
e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN isolation

e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL

e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB coun

e Auto detects powered device(PD)

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 4K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)

e 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meter)

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

i
¥

POE

Ethernet Switch, 260M Extender
Y i [ v o

Power + Data

--------------------------------
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Extender 200 meters Distance

BELLCOMMS
Al Smart PoE Switch
BC-10163

LILT

e e g

~ PoE port .

J i

SFP/1.25G i

_— —— Uplink port
@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch 260W, Extender 250 meters

BC-10163
16-ports 10/100Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet
2-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN

100MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switch

Ethemet Switch, 250M Extender

1-ports 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Ethernet uplink

warRNME)

"R EW
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Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100 Mbps

e 16-port 10/100Mbps PoE auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X
e 2-port 1000Mbps RJ45 and 1-port 1000Mbps SFP Uplink

e Complies with IEEEB02.3af/at Power over Ethernet device

e PoE supply Max.30watts per port

e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 260meters extended

e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN isolation

e Support 32K-byte EEPROM configuration

e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL

e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB counter

e Auto detects powered device(PD)

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 4K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection

e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)

e 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meter)

i
%

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Power + Data

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps
RJA45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

1-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 1000Mbps
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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250 Meters, 10Mbps length of UTP CABLE =~ —™
100 Meters, 100Mbps length of UTP CABLE

16-Ports PoE 100Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
250 Meters Distance

Facebook



Extender 200 meters Distance

BG-10242 (Pok)

100MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switch
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Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100 Mbps

e 24-port 10/100Mbps PoE auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X
e 2-port 1000Mbps RJ45 and 1-port 1000Mbps SFP Uplink

e Complies with IEEEB02.3af/at Power over Ethernet device

e PoE supply Max.30watts per port

e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 260meters extended

e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN isolation

e Support 32K-byte EEPROM configuration

e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL

e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB counter

e Auto detects powered device(PD)

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports

N

BELLEONRNS
Al Smart PoE Switch
BC-10242

PoE port

@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch 350W, Extender 250 meters

BC-10242

24-ports 10/100Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN
1-ports 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Ethernet uplink

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps
RJA45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

Up to 2Km. MM Distance

usdntmumgiln 25
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Uplink port

e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 4K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)

e 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meter)

i
%

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Power + Data

Ethemet Switch, 250M Extender

1-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 1000Mbps

Up to 120Km. SM Distance

250 Meters, 10Mbps length of UTP CABLE =~ —™
100 Meters, 100Mbps length of UTP CABLE

24-Ports PoE 100Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
250 Meters Distance

Facebook
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1000MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switc

Extender 200 meters Distance

Bc-20024 [P“El Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100/1000 Mbps
e 4 port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE
e 2 port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Uplink
e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X
e Complies with IEEEB02.3af/at Power over Ethernet device
e PoE supply Max.30watts per port
e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 250meters extended
e Support EEPROM configuration
e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL
e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB counter
1 | | : e Auto detects powered device(PD)
PoE port  Uplink port e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports

@ @ @ e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 4K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection

"R EW

POE} ¢

BELLCOMMS

Al Smart PoE Switch
BC-20024

100/1000
Mups * * Mbps
PWR @

PoE Ethernet Switch 78W, Extender 250 meters e Plug-and-Play no configuration required
e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meters)
BC-20024 e 100/1000BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meters)

4-ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet
2-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

il
5

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

B3
-_
%

POE

UL
&

POE

Ethernet Switch, 250M Extender

Power + Data

---------------------------------

4-porls POE 1000Mbps NP L e [ My
efers, s len (o} |
RJ45 Ethernet e

250 Meters Distance at 10Mbps

2-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

*
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Extender 200 meters Distance

POE»

Al Smart PoE Switch
BC-20028

10011000 10
Mbps " * Mbps

PWR ® -

I PoE port U;)link pcltrt
@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch 1256W, Extender 250 meters

BC-20028

8-ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

1000MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switc

Ethernet Switch, 250M Extender
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Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100/1000 Mbps

e 8 port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 2 port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Uplink

e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X
e Complies with IEEEB02.3af/at Power over Ethernet device
e PoE supply Max.30watts per port

e Support Al Smart, Al Watchdog, Al 250meters extended
e Support EEPROM configuration

e Support IVL, SVL, and IVL/SVL

e Support 25M clock, RFC MIB counter

e Auto detects powered device(PD)

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

e Support 4K absolute MAC address

e Support 4KV lightning protection, short-circuit protection
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meters)

o 100/1000BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(100 meters)

UL
&

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Power + Data

---------------------------------

2-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

8-Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
250 Meters Distance at 10Mbps
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- 1000MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switc

- Extender 250 meters Distance

Bc'20216 [P“El Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100/1000 Mbps

e 16-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 2-port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 and 2-Port 1000Mbps SFP Uplink
e Complies with IEEE802.3af/at Power over Ethernet device

"E N

BELLcomNMs ~° = = T"e'_",lt" : e Supports PoE power up to 15.4watts/30watts per PoE port
_ L& __ & _} e Auto detects powered device(PD)
PoE Switch = S - ; : !
BC-20216 : & & e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
e e s e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X

I (| | e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex
POE port Uplink port e Support 1K absolute MAC address
e Support short-circuit protection function

@ @ @ e High security performance defending against power surge
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

PoE Ethernet Switch 300W, Extender 250 meters : 185;:?35;;8',&%&;?&5 CL:E (jﬁ:?e:n Sﬁ(s;wo 3

BC-20216

16-ports 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Support VLAN POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Pouni Swu’rch

Ethernet Switch, 260M Extender

Power + Data

2-ports 1000Mbps SFP(1.25G) Uplink [T T TICT T T [ [annsnsnsasascnnnsasasnsnnsnsnss:

SUppor‘I‘ Rack Mount 19” standard 250 Meters, 10Mbps length of UTP CABLE —* ""”
150 Meters, 100/1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE "‘DE

2-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps 2-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 1000Mbps 16-Ports PoE 1000Mbps

RJ45 Ethernet Up to 2Km. MM Distance RJ45 Ethernet

100 Meters Distance < Up to 120Km. SM Distance 250 Meters Distance and 150Meters at 100/1000Mbps
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- 1000MBPS Al-Smart Ethernet Switc

- Extender 250 meters Distance

Bc-znzza [P“E] Ethernet Switch

Feature and Descriptions 10/100/1000 Mbps

e 24-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 4-port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 and 4-Port 1000Mbps SFP Combo Uplink
e Complies with IEEE802.3af/at Power over Ethernet device

e Supports PoE power up to 15.4watts/30watts per PoE port

' ( i o O Ci T EmOESCESEE IS B L) = - T1111111 e Auto detects powered device(PD)

%%% % Esn | e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports
: L‘e‘!‘e e T by L o e Flow control for Full duplex/Half duplex

| | | l e Support 8K absolute MAC address
PoE port Uplink port e Support short-circuit protection function
e Plug-and-Play no configuration required

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type e High security performance defending against power surge

e Plug-and-Play no configuration required
e 10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meters)

PoE Ethernet Switch 400W, Extender 250 meters e 100/1000BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(S150 meters)
BC-20224

16-ports 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ethernet Switch

4-ports 1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink Combo Support VLAN  ,...; Swih, 250M Extender

"E N

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Pouni Swu’rch

i
¥

POE

Power + Data

A-ports 1000Mbps SFP(1.25G) Uplink Combo N Gassaanalals 10T

SUppor‘I‘ Rack Mount 19” standard 250 Meters, 10Mbps length of UTP CABLE —* ""”
150 Meters, 100/1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE "‘DE

4-Ports Uplink 1000Mbps A-Port SFP Fiber Uplink 1000Mbps 24-Ports PoE 1000Mbps

RJ45 Ethernet Up to 2Km. MM Distance RJ45 Ethernet

100 Meters Distance < Up to 120Km. SM Distance 250 Meters Distance and 150Meters at 100/1000Mbps
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Management, ICT

BG-33016 (Pok}

| AIUASIBMS
ns:nsov ICT

5 1000MBPS Ethernet Switch Layer

PoE port Uplink port

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2, 280W

BC-33016
16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Combo Upllnk BC-33016

2-Port 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Combo Uplink
Layer-2 Management, 280W
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Ports 1000Mbps Uplink
RJA45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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2-Port SFP Fiber 1000Mbps Uplink
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e The whole series support "Ethernet port + optical port" combination, which is convenient for
users to group the network flexibly and meet the demand of various scenarios.

e Support under-voltage, over-voltage, over-current, overload and over-temperature
protection, providing users with a safer, more stable and more reliable experience.

e Support surge, fast pulse, electrostatic protection, significantly extending the service life of
the device.

e Complete LED indicator, easy for users to quickly identify the working status of the device.

e Adopt high quality wide temperature components to ensure stable operation of the
device in residential, commercial and light industrial environments.

e |P30 anti-oxidation metal housing, durable

Software Feature

e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, so that you can flexibly divide VLANs according to your needs

e Supports voice VLANs and configures QoS parameters for voice data streams to improve
transmission priority and ensure call quality

e Support QoS, supporting three priority modes based on port, 802.1P and DSCP, and four
queue scheduling algorithms: Equ, SP, WRR and SP+WRR.

e ACLs are supported to provide flexible security access control policies by configuring
matching rules, processing operations, and time permissions to filter packets.

e Support IGMP V1/V2/V3 multicast protocols and IGMP Snooping to meet the needs of
multi-terminal HD video surveillance and video conference access.

e Support multicast VLAN, multicast filtering, efficient data transmission, saving network
bandwidth and reducing network load.

e Support port monitoring, which makes a copy of the packets of the monitored port to the
monitoring port to realize network monitoring.

i
¥

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Power + Data

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

}4* 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE

16-Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps
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Management, ICT
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1000MBPS Ethernet Switch Layer

PoE port

@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2, 400W

BC-33024

24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet
4-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Combo Uplink
4-Port 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Combo Uplink
Layer-2 Management, 400W

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

Uplink port

4-Ports 1000Mbps Uplink
RJA45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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A-Port SFP Fiber 1000Mbps Uplink
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e The whole series support "Ethernet port + optical port" combination, which is convenient for
users to group the network flexibly and meet the demand of various scenarios.

e Support under-voltage, over-voltage, over-current, overload and over-temperature
protection, providing users with a safer, more stable and more reliable experience.

e Support surge, fast pulse, electrostatic protection, significantly extending the service life of
the device.

e Complete LED indicator, easy for users to quickly identify the working status of the device.

e Adopt high quality wide temperature components to ensure stable operation of the
device in residential, commercial and light industrial environments.

e |P30 anti-oxidation metal housing, durable

Software Feature

e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, so that you can flexibly divide VLANs according to your needs

e Supports voice VLANs and configures QoS parameters for voice data streams to improve
transmission priority and ensure call quality

e Support QoS, supporting three priority modes based on port, 802.1P and DSCP, and four
queue scheduling algorithms: Equ, SP, WRR and SP+WRR.

e ACLs are supported to provide flexible security access control policies by configuring
matching rules, processing operations, and time permissions to filter packets.

e Support IGMP V1/V2/V3 multicast protocols and IGMP Snooping to meet the needs of
multi-terminal HD video surveillance and video conference access.

e Support multicast VLAN, multicast filtering, efficient data transmission, saving network
bandwidth and reducing network load.

e Support port monitoring, which makes a copy of the packets of the monitored port to the
monitoring port to realize network monitoring.

i
¥

POE

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Power + Data

---------------------------------

}4* 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE

24-Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJAS Ethernet
100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps

Facebook
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- Management, ICT

BG-33116
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Ethernet Switch
diasisms ermnel >wiic

ns..nsoo ICT Hardware Features _ ~t— o ) .

H e The whole series support "Ethernet port + optical port" combination, which is convenient for
users to group the network flexibly and meet the demand of various scenarios.

e Support under-voltage, over-voltage, over-current, overload and over-temperature
protection, providing users with a safer, more stable and more reliable experience.

e Support surge, fast pulse, electrostatic protection, significantly extending the service life of
the device.

e Complete LED indicator, easy for users to quickly identify the working status of the device.

e Adopt high quality wide temperature components to ensure stable operation of the

=R Software Feature

T e ’ TII11iT device in residential, commercial and light industrial environments.
‘ | ] | \ I ‘ I | I I I : e P30 anti-oxidation metal housing, durable
- l’ i __ _ _‘ = : I - ¥
I 1

i | e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, so that you can flexibly divide VLANs according to your needs
’ , ! e Supports voice VLANs and configures QoS parameters for voice data streams to improve
Ethernet port Uplink port transmission priority and ensure call quality
e Support QoS, supporting three priority modes based on port, 802.1P and DSCP, and four
queue scheduling algorithms: Equ, SP, WRR and SP+WRR.
» e ACLs are supported to provide flexible security access control policies by configuring
@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type matching rules, processing operations, and time permissions to filter packets.
e Support IGMP V1/V2/V3 multicast protocols and IGMP Snooping to meet the needs of
multi-terminal HD video surveillance and video conference access.

Ethernet Switch quqgemenf quer—z e Support multicast VLAN, multicast filtering, efficient data transmission, saving network
bandwidth and reducing network load.
BC-33116 e Support port monitoring, which makes a copy of the packets of the monitored port to the

monitoring port to realize network monitoring.

16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps

2-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Combo Uplink Bl
2-Port 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Combo Uplink BC-33116 Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch
Layer-2 Management . Data
Support Rack Mount 19” standard _=E o FREHEEEHE
}4- 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE
2-Ports 1000Mbps Uplink 2-Port SFP Fiber 1000Mbps Uplink
RJ45 Ethernet Up to 2Km. MM Distance
100 Meters Distance < Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Management, ICT

BG-33124
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Ethernet port

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2

BC-33124

24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps

4-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Combo Uplink
4-Port 1000Mbps(1.25G) SFP Combo Uplink
Layer-2 Management

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

Uplink port

BC-33124

4-Ports 1000Mbps Uplink
RJA45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance

A-Port SFP Fiber 1000Mbps Uplink
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e The whole series support "Ethernet port + optical port" combination, which is convenient for
users to group the network flexibly and meet the demand of various scenarios.

e Support under-voltage, over-voltage, over-current, overload and over-temperature
protection, providing users with a safer, more stable and more reliable experience.

e Support surge, fast pulse, electrostatic protection, significantly extending the service life of
the device.

e Complete LED indicator, easy for users to quickly identify the working status of the device.

e Adopt high quality wide temperature components to ensure stable operation of the
device in residential, commercial and light industrial environments.

e |P30 anti-oxidation metal housing, durable

Software Feature

e Support IEEE 802.1Q VLAN, so that you can flexibly divide VLANs according to your needs

e Supports voice VLANs and configures QoS parameters for voice data streams to improve
transmission priority and ensure call quality

e Support QoS, supporting three priority modes based on port, 802.1P and DSCP, and four
queue scheduling algorithms: Equ, SP, WRR and SP+WRR.

e ACLs are supported to provide flexible security access control policies by configuring
matching rules, processing operations, and time permissions to filter packets.

e Support IGMP V1/V2/V3 multicast protocols and IGMP Snooping to meet the needs of
multi-terminal HD video surveillance and video conference access.

e Support multicast VLAN, multicast filtering, efficient data transmission, saving network
bandwidth and reducing network load.

e Support port monitoring, which makes a copy of the packets of the monitored port to the
monitoring port to realize network monitoring.

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Data

}4- 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE
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BELLEOMMS

Managed Switch
BC-22008

PoE port Uplink port

@ @ 9 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2, 150W

BC-22008

8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet
2-Port 100/1000Mbps(155M/1.25G) SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Management, 150W

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Port SFP Fiber(155M/1.25G) Uplink
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e 8-ports 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP (155M/1.25G)

e 1-port RJ45 console management port.

e 8 PoE ports support power over Ethernet for PDs.

e Support IEEE 802.3af/at PoE standard, Each PoE port Max 30watts.

e | 2+ management provide better manageability, security, QoS.

e Layer 2 managed switching features including 802.1Q VLAN, Mirroring, Port isolation,
IGMP Snooping, DHCP Snooping, POE+ management, LLDP, IP Source Guard, ARP
inspection, ACLs etc.

e Support spanning tree STP(802.1D) and RSTP(802.1W).

e Jumbo frames support up to 9.6K kilobytes.

e Support enhanced management through WEB, CLI, TELNET, SSH, SNMP.

e Support 100~240V, 50/60Hz.

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

8-Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps
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BELLEOMMS
Managed PoE Switch

. os  BC-22016
™ | @=
o NS a2

[ womww U -

Hoe 1
Uplink port

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2, 400W

BC-22016
16-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet

2-Port 100/1000Mbps(1565M/1.256) SFP Uplink BC-22016

Layer-2 Management, 400W
Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Port SFP Fiber(155M/1.25G) Uplink
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e 16-ports 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP (155M/1.25G)

e 1-port RJ45 console management port.

e 16 PoE ports support power over Ethernet for PDs.

e Support IEEE 802.3af/at PoE standard, Each PoE port Max 30watts.

e | 2+ management provide better manageability, security, QoS.

e Layer 2 managed switching features including 802.1Q VLAN, Mirroring, Port isolation,
IPv6, IGMP Snooping, DHCP Snooping, PAGP, DTP LLDP, IP Source Guard, ARP
inspection, ACLs etc.

e Support spanning tree STP(802.1D) and RSTP(802.1W).

e Jumbo frames support up to 9.6K kilobytes.

e Support enhanced management through WEB, CLI, TELNET, SSH, SNMP.

e Support 100~240V, 50/60Hz.

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

1
;

POE

Power + Data

---------------------------------

16-Ports PoE 1000Mbps
RJ45 Ethernet
100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps

Facebook



@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

PoE Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2, 400W

BC-22024

24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 PoE Ethernet
2-Port 100/1000Mbps(1565M/1.26G) SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Management, 400W

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Port SFP Fiber(155M/1.25G) Uplink

Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Managed PoE Switch
~ BC-22024
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Uplink port

BC-22024

1
&

PC')E

RJ45 Ethernet
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Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e 24-ports 10/100/1000Mbps PoE

e 2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP (155M/1.25G)

e 1-port RJ45 console management port.

e 24 PoE ports support power over Ethernet for PDs.

e Support IEEE 802.3af/at PoE standard, Each PoE port Max 30watts.

e | 2+ management provide better manageability, security, QoS.

e Layer 2 managed switching features including 802.1Q VLAN, Mirroring, Port isolation,
IPv6, IGMP Snooping, DHCP Snooping, PAGP, DTP LLDP, IP Source Guard, ARP
inspection, ACLs etc.

e Support spanning tree STP(802.1D) and RSTP(802.1W).

e Jumbo frames support up to 9.6K kilobytes.

e Support enhanced management through WEB, CLI, TELNET, SSH, SNMP.

e Support 100~240V, 50/60Hz.

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

1
;

POE

Power + Data

---------------------------------

24-Ports PoE 1000Mbps

100 Meters Distance 10/100/1000Mbps
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BCGG-0802P

BELLCOMMS
Managed Switch

BCB-0802P

PoE port

)
@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2

BCG-0802P

8-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet
2-Port 100/1000Mbps(165M/1.26G) SFP Uplink
Layer-2 Management

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

2-Port SFP Fiber(155M/1.25G) Uplink
Up to 2Km. MM Distance
Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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Ethernet Switch
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Hardware Features

e 8-ports 10/100/1000Mbps

e 2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP (155M/1.25G)

e 1-port RJ45 console management port.

e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X.

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports.

e | 2+ management provide better manageability, security, QoS.

e Layer 2 managed switching features including 802.1Q VLAN, Mirroring, Port isolation,
IGMP Snooping, DHCP Snooping, POE+ management, LLDP, IP Source Guard, ARP
inspection, ACLs etc.

e Support spanning tree STP(802.1D) and RSTP(802.1W).

e Jumbo frames support up to 9.6K kilobytes.

e Support enhanced management through WEB, CLI, TELNET, SSH, SNMP.

e Support short-circuit protection function

e Support 100~240V, 50/60Hz.

SFP-9

SFP-10

== 1
Uplink port

Console

Ethernet Device
BCG-0802P Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

Data

f
{ ErlieomNg
| Managed Swwiteh

U _
e }—— 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE
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BCG-2404P

| AIUASIBMS
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*

PoE port Uplink port

@ @ @ 19” Rack Mount Type

Ethernet Switch Management Layer-2

BCG-2404P

24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Ethernet
4-Port 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 Combo Uplink foc 2eLAE
4-Port 100/1000Mbps(155M/1.26G) SFP Uplink

Layer-2 Management ey

2 Data G |
ELLLLECCH - 5 S =
}‘— 100 Meters, 1000Mbps length of UTP CABLE

Support Rack Mount 19” standard

1000MBPS Ethernet Switch Layer?2

inAE) nannannnn:

" mEYD

Ethernet Switch

Hardware Features

e 24-ports 10/100/1000Mbps

e 4-port 10/100/1000Mbps Combo Uplink

e 4-port 100/1000Mbps SFP (155M/1.25G) Combo Uplink

e 1-port RJ45 console management port.

e 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation and auto MDI/MDI-X.

e Circuit protection prevents power interference between ports.

e | 2+ management provide better manageability, security, QoS.

e Layer 2 managed switching features including 802.1Q VLAN, Mirroring, Port isolation,
IGMP Snooping, DHCP Snooping, POE+ management, LLDP, IP Source Guard, ARP
inspection, ACLs etc.

e Support spanning tree STP(802.1D) and RSTP(802.1W).

e Jumbo frames support up to 9.6K kilobytes.

e Support enhanced management through WEB, CLI, TELNET, SSH, SNMP.

e Support short-circuit protection function

e Support 100~240V, 50/60Hz.

Ethernet Device
Each IP cam, Access Point, Switch

4-Ports 1000Mbps Uplink - 4-Port SFP Fiber(155M/1.256) Uplink
RJA5 Ethernet -~ Up to 2Km. MM Distance
100 Meters Distance - Up to 120Km. SM Distance
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HI) '_ 99% BC Copper

uuloidenisanunau BELLCOMMS CondU C‘I.OI'
HDPE Insulation

- Quter Jacket
»«— Rip Cord
Filler Slot

UTP 305m/1000ft

n1siaonagiiau Specifications (C61001)

msidenBanemnaunSoaEnooIAvINaeD enciliau Category 6 BELLCOMMS _ auERLRSITUSAUlaneod aesunsouiUiBouldmunnsigusAulandod
idonanenauniin! miks:uuIASoteuoor uREAroUTANY wammngonmusa_rlﬁ' 99% Fﬁmlwﬁﬁﬂ?W_ULﬁﬂfﬂﬂﬁﬂm 23 AWG i0usta Solid Wire n?wﬁ?o s_aus‘usla}lﬁﬁ 250 R o carc A » STAUGTURE GABLINGIBACKBONE AND. HORIZONTAL)
nsorhoulAluiFuUs:asmuwAolslatwlulanoa:gonolfinadumiulaliuowmanoerounniumslBnus:uudnAZENSU WN:I9ASE ik IuUAdSANN 1 Ain:0nnodLnk st_Januoua|ﬁuUsEnamLuma0mmnB?umg LUSUUTHF?T&FUU"‘JHW 30 Uikl o ANSUTIA-568.2-D CATEGORY 6 o 10G BASE-T(EEE 802.3an 10GIGABIT ETHERNET, 55m.)
imduenlwonnuvasvaunuigotumnAoomsilaaulnuistis:Rovidamenenaulnuia:AmisolumsiAuanelrusneoe womsiBorenauu AupowiAvuovUSENNoEUssToUENUILNG 25 U ThnowiBodulisio-ua:foriuldlzu o |EEE 802.3bz support 2.5Gbps/5Gbps 1000 BASE-T(IEEE 802 3ab GIGABIT ETHERNET)
JuAURURSolLIn WSOUAUMSUSMSouAnss:ALTaNAlaLMSIIL 1ISO9001:2015 IST:Fnass « ISO/IEG 11801:2017 GLASS E « 1000 BASE-TX(TIA/EIA-854)

i eouoUlRAugnm  EN50173-1 CATEGORY 6 « 100 BASE-TX(IEEE 802.3U FAST ETHERNET)
anemnaunnrumwesimgnaoulaneluainsanaaoulruhumunnsimuannasovsulAiwskimAou@AwaANIWmhRgY Ll e T RO PR
anenauUsinndune:gnuantuuAlAunuAFmiAlURMTofonrumwmsTsnuRenousnAoansy ol a gl Sl Al e

e 2 ! o IEC 61156-5, ASTM D4566-98, [EC 60332-1-2 o 4/16 Mbps TOKEN RING

Aooehoisuanesin CCA n5o Copper Clad Aluminium ® UL/CSA LISTED CM, CMR, CMP AND LSZH » [EEE 802.3 i/u/ab.
uaneniauiinunaiiudanrimnegiidauBoAunuirAnuauTAMStIWMRDIARESMWFNAINSIRY  ETL TO VERIFIED TO TIA-568-C.2 CATE « CDDI / ATM / TOKEN RING / VOIP
Q’mf]uj’a;:]ﬁﬁ]ﬂj]u]ms@}u ||a:|n§0uﬁgﬂnm|mgw:nwuan I}?’\J_I_.Tul_}a'lﬁ.l CCA * UL. INTERTEK, RoHS COMPLIANT » POE, POE+(IEEE 802.3af |EEE 802.3at)
gremuiooraaunuaiwstOAunuArhiludumsimonidonauiuaenlanasmuddgisnudoulnniolugionrumwmnsn (UL/NEC)Flame Rating o  TP-PMD, TPDDI, ISDN, VolP

Gt T o IEEE 802.3AF(PoE) / IEEE 802.3AT (PoEs)
msidonaaraunSoamenovinoringaonlaumsuiluceils CMP : FR PVC{Low Smoke) : ;J:égs M:EF; ;:A:;:;f BRSO
aenauRSImUovluanERWaRINNoVINY 99%nSonoolmusans oluldouwautoveqiitaunsonanias) s AR S ErIERCAT HintSTR AL STANDAR D!
TreunFidonoonaoo:dnruauiRNUIWIARNS InaNIccoa0iTau Insulation Jacket * ANALOG & DIGITAL for DATA, VIDEOSAUDIO APPLICATION
oENOLNOE|IF0 Tols1MAIWOMUNASEIASY Iasenem:AovansnnAdouuInSooiodAASIILS:AUTanEnFoe! CM.CMR : FR-PVC

cMP : FEP

AENAUMULIASITIUEDMSHAUAUUARNARUSUAEMULIAJERDU

1. &l Category 5 E ulnAgnel 24 AWG S00SURDIUER 100 Mhz SOUSUIULADATT 1Gbps
2. &gl Category 6 ULIAGIE 23 AWG S0SURDIUAR 250 Mhz SOUSUIUUADATT 1Gbps
3. éhel Category 6A ULIRENEl 23 AWG SOUSUAILNON 500 Mhz SOUSUILLAIANT 10Gbps
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